
7:10

8:10

9:10

10:10

11:10

12:10

13:10

14:10

15:10

16:10

17:10

18:10

19:10

20:10

21:10

22:10

7:12

8:12

9:12

10:12

11:12

12:12

13:12

14:12

15:12

16:12

17:12

18:12

19:12

20:12

21:12

22:12

7:14

8:14

9:14

10:14

11:14

12:14

13:14

14:14

15:14

16:14

17:14

18:14

19:14

20:14

21:14

22:14

7:43
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9:43

10:43

11:43

12:43

13:43

14:43

15:43

16:43

17:43

18:43

19:43

20:43

21:43

22:43

7:45

8:45

9:45

10:45

11:45

12:45

13:45

14:45

15:45

16:45

17:45

18:45

19:45

20:45

21:45

22:45

7:50

8:50

9:50

10:50

11:50

12:50

13:50

14:50

15:50

16:50

17:50

18:50

19:50

20:50

21:50

22:50

23:20

7:20

8:20

9:20

10:20

11:20

12:20

13:20

14:20

15:20

16:20

17:20

18:20

19:20

20:20

21:20

22:20

7:25

8:25

9:25

10:25

11:25

12:25

13:25

14:25

15:25

16:25

17:25

18:25

19:25

20:25

21:25

22:25

7:28

8:28

9:28

10:28

11:28

12:28

13:28

14:28

15:28

16:28

17:28

18:28

19:28

20:28

21:28

22:28

Chancellery
Callaghan Campus   

Ring Road

Science
Callaghan Campus   

Ring Road

Marketown
Newcastle City   

King Street

Maths
Callaghan Campus   

Ring Road

University 
House

Newcastle City   
King Street

Design
Callaghan Campus   

Ring Road

Q Building
Newcastle City   

Honeysuckle Drive

Carpark 14
Callaghan Campus   

Wirra Crescent

E E

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

AM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

PM  
Services

Student  
Accommodation

Callaghan Campus   
Ring Road

E E S SE E E

SE Scheduled Stop TimeEstimated Stop Time

Off Peak Teaching Periods  
Callaghan Campus to Newcastle City Campus  

Monday to Friday
NUspace Shuttle 
Bus timetable

Please note: NUspace Shuttle times are dependent on traffic conditions and should be used as a guide only.


